Barrington of Rockledge Homeowner's Association Inc.

Names
Jim Barfield- Director
Connie Makepeace- Director
John Muzzy- Director
Vacancy- Director
Steve Ryemon- Director
Andy Anderson- Director

Donna Ward- Director

P.O. Box 560054
Rockledge, FL 32956-0054

Board of Directors
2024-2025

Began Term (3-year terms)

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2024

2024

Term Expires

2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2027

2027



