## Barrington of Rockledge Homeowner's Association Inc. P.O. Box 560054 Rockledge, FL 32956-0054

## Board of Directors 2024-2025

Names	Began Term (3-year terms)	<u>Term Expires</u>
Jim Barfield- Director	2022	2025
Connie Makepeace- Director	2022	2025
John Muzzy- Director	2022	2025
Vacancy- Director	2023	2026
Steve Ryemon- Director	2023	2026
Andy Anderson- Director	2024	2027
Donna Ward- Director	2024	2027